Date tehnice pentru produs: WSA4040210
Cutie metalică+contrapanou, o uşă IP66
ÎxLxA=400x400x210mm
tablă metalică, RAL7035, cu contrapanou, cu 1x încuietoare standard dublu bit, cu o flanşă
L=300 A=115mm, tip B
SCHRACK-Info
• Material: Robust, cross-shaped construction which is welded from a cold-pressed sheet steel plate regardless on the enclosure
size. The enclosure consists of two parts: corpus and door

• Gland plates:
- Blind gland plates made of 1.5mm powder-coated sheet steel
- The cable entry is possible via gland plate openings in the bottom or the top because the enclosure can be rotated by 180°
- The placement far back in the enclosure ensures an easy cable entry
- A gasket to protect the degree of protection is included
- Internal gland plates: WSA8012302, WSA8012402, WSA1006400, WSA1008400, WSA1010302, WSA1206400,
WSA1208400, WSA1210302, WSA1212302, WSA1212402 and WSA1410402
Creată online în 2026-01-12, Nu ne asumăm răspunderea pentru erori. Toate informațiile pot fi modificate.Pag. 1 din 7
/www.schrack.ro
Get Ready. Get Schrack.
• Door: Made of sheet steel and equipped with M6 threaded bolts for earthing
- Sheet steel thickness:
- 1.2mm: WSA3025150 to WSA6040300
- 1.5mm: WSA6050210 to WSA8040300, except WSA6080300 + WSA6080302 (each 2mm)
- 2mm: WSA6080300 + WSA6080302, as well as WSA8060210 to WSA1410402
- All single door enclosures from WSA4040210 (H=400 W=400 D=210mm), as well as all double door enclosures are fitted
with pre-assembled door-mounting profiles, which also serve for rail fastening
- The door is secured with two and from a height of 1000mm with three hinges and has an opening angle of 130°
- The door hinges are hidden and the door is attached with safety pins. The position of door hinges can be easily changed. The
doors have a polyurethane foam seal to ensure the IP degree of protection
• Lock:
- Single door:
- 1x sash lock with double-bit insert: WSA3025150 to WSA4060210
- 2x sash locks with double-bit insert: WSA5030210 to WSA1008400
- 1x 3-point-lock with door lock: WSA1206300 to WSA1208400
- Double door:
- 4x sash locks with double-bit insert: WSA6080302 to WSA1010302
- 1x 3-point-lock with mini-swing handle: WSA1210302 to WSA1410402
- Single door enclosures from a height of 500mm have two sash locks
- Single door enclosures from a height of 1200mm are equipped with a 3-point rod lock and a door lock
- Double door enclosures from a height of 600mm have four sash locks
- Double door enclosures from a height of 1200mm are equipped with a 3-point rod lock and a mini-swing handle

Article
number
Enclosure Wall thickness DR Clearance Door Gland plates Rear panel Mounting plate
(mm) (mm)   depth D1       (mm)
H W D Corpu
s Door (mm
) (mm)
Number of WG DG
Type Pcs.
Number of
HM WM DM
locks hinges (mm
)
(mm
) fixings
WSA3025150 300 250 150 1.2 1.2 - 135 1 2 - - - - 4 275 200 12
WSA3025210 300 250 210 1.2 1.2 - 195 1 2 - - - - 4 275 200 12
WSA3030150 300 300 150 1.2 1.2 - 135 1 2 - - - - 4 275 250 12
WSA3030210 300 300 210 1.2 1.2 - 195 1 2 200 115 A 1 4 275 250 12
WSA3040150 300 400 150 1.2 1.2 - 135 1 2 - - - - 4 275 350 12
WSA3525150 350 250 150 1.2 1.2 - 135 1 2 - - - - 4 325 200 12
WSA4030150 400 300 150 1.2 1.2 - 135 1 2 - - - - 4 375 250 12
WSA4030210 400 300 210 1.2 1.2 - 195 1 2 200 115 A 1 4 375 250 12
WSA4040210 400 400 210 1.2 1.2 313 195 1 2 300 115 B 1 4 375 350 12
WSA4050210 400 500 210 1.2 1.2 413 195 1 2 400 115 D 1 4 375 450 12
WSA4060210 400 600 210 1.2 1.2 513 195 1 2 500 115 F 1 4 375 550 12
Tabel articole
Descriere Cod comandă
Cutie metalică+contrapanou, o uşă IP66 ÎxLxA=400x400x210mm
tablă metalică, RAL7035, cu contrapanou, cu 1x încuietoare standard dublu bit, cu o flanşă L=300 A=115mm, tip B